
ГРАФІК ОСВІТНЬОГО ПРОЦЕСУ НА 2025-2026 НАВЧАЛЬНИЙ РІК 

 

Група Семестр 

Зимова 

екзаменаційна 

сесія 

Зимові 

канікули 
Семестр 

Літня 

екзаменаційна 

сесія 

Виробнича 

практика 
Літні канікули 

І КУРС 

1/37 ЛС 

2/37 ЛС 

І семестр 

22.12.2025 – 

27.12.2025 

28.12.2025 – 

11.01.2026 

ІІ семестр 

25.05.2026 – 

06.06.2026 

08.06.2026 – 

20.06.2026 

21.06.2026 – 

31.08.2026 
16 тижнів 19 тижнів 

01.09.2025 – 

20.12.2025 

12.01.2026 – 

23.05.2026 

1/44 СС 

2/44 CC 

3/44 СС 

І семестр 

22.12.2025 – 

27.12.2025 

28.12.2025 – 

11.01.2026 

ІІ семестр 

01.06.2026 – 

06.06.2026 

08.06.2026 – 

20.06.2026 

21.06.2026 – 

31.08.2026 

16 тижнів 20 тижнів 

01.09.2025 – 

20.12.2025 

12.01.2026 – 

30.05.2026 

1/15 СС 

І семестр 

- 
28.12.2025 - 

11.01.2026 

ІІ семестр 

- - 
21.06.2026 –  

31.08.2026 

17 тижнів 23 тижні 

01.09.2025 –  

27.12.2025 

12.01.2026 –  

20.06.2026 
 
  




